
Mentoring Facilitators / School of Medicine   3/12/2024

Dept/Div Mentoring Facilitator Name  Role(s) E-mail Address

Anatomy Allan Basbaum, PhD
Mentoring  Facilitator, 

Chair
Allan.Basbaum@ucsf.edu

Anesthesia & Perioperative Care Pedram Aleshi, MD Mentor Facilitator pedram.aleshi@ucsf.edu

Anthropology, History & Social 

Medicine
Vincanne Adams, PhD Mentor Facilitator AdamsV@dahsm.ucsf.edu

Biochemistry & Biophysics David Agard, PhD Mentor Facilitator agard@msg.ucsf.edu

Cardiovascular Research Institute Akiko Hata, PhD Mentor Facilitator Akiko.Hata@ucsf.edu

Cellular & Molecular Pharmacology Wendell Lim, PhD
Mentoring  Facilitator, 

Chair
Wendell.Lim@ucsf.edu

Bioengineering & Therapeutic 

Sciences
Deanna  Kroetz, PhD Mentor Facilitator    Deanna.Kroetz@ucsf.edu

Dermatology Kanade Shinkai, MD Mentor Facilitator Kanade.Shinkai@ucsf.edu

Diabetes Center & Immune 

Intolerance Network
TBD Mentoring Facilitator

Emergency Medicine Jeff Tabas, MD Mentoring  Facilitator jeffrey.tabas@ucsf.edu

Epidemiology & Biostatistics TBD Mentoring  Facilitator

Family & Community Medicine Kevin Grumbach, MD Mentoring  Facilitator Kevin.Grumbach@ucsf.edu

Institute for Health Policy Studies TBD Mentoring  Facilitator

Laboratory Medicine Mark Lu, MD, PhD Mentoring  Facilitator Mark.Lu@va.gov

Medicine: Campus - Cardiology Rita Redberg, MD, MS Mentoring  Facilitator redberg@medicine.ucsf.edu

Medicine: Campus - Endocrinology Madhu Rao, MD Mentoring Facilitator Madhu.Rao@ucsf.edu

Medicine: Campus - 

Gastroenterology
Johnathan Terdiman, MD

Mentoring  Facilitator, 

Chief
Jonathan.Terdiman@ucsf.edu

Medicine: Campus - General Internal 

Medicine
Radhika Ramanan, MD Mentoring  Facilitator Radhika.Ramanan@ucsf.edu

Medicine: Campus - Geriatrics Michi Yukawa, MD Mentoring  Facilitator Michi.Yukawa@ucsf.edu
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Medicine: Campus - 

Hematology/Oncology
Chloe Atreya, MD Mentoring  Facilitator chloe.atreya@ucsf.edu

Medicine: Campus - Hospital 

Medicine
Stephanie Rennke,MD Mentoring  Facilitator Stephanie.Rennke@ucsf.edu

Medicine: Campus - Infectious 

Diseases
Jennifer Babik, MD Mentoring  Facilitator jennifer.babik@ucsf.edu

Medicine: Campus - Nephrology Kathleen Liu, MD, PhD Mentoring  Facilitator Kathleen.Liu@ucsf.edu

Medicine: Campus - Palliative Care Mike Rabow, MD Mentoring Facilitator Mike.Rabow@ucsf.edu

Medicine: Campus - Prevention 

Science
Mallory Johnson, PhD Mentoring  Facilitator Mallory.Johnson@ucsf.edu

Medicine:Campus-Pulmonary & 

Critical Care
Laurence Huang, MD Mentoring Co-Facilitator laurence.huang@ucsf.edu

Medicine:Campus-Pulmonary & 

Critical Care
Carolyne Calfee, MD, MAS Mentoring Co-Facilitator Carolyn.Calfee@ucsf.edu

Medicine: Campus - Rheumatology TBD Mentoring Facilitator

Medicine: SFGH - Cardiology Priscilla Hsue, MD
Mentoring Facilitator, 

Chief
Priscilla.Hsue@ucsf.edu

Medicine: SFGH - Endocrinology Elizabeth Murphy, MD, PhD
Mentoring  Facilitator, 

Chief
emurphy@medsfgh.ucsf.edu

Medicine: SFGH - Experimental 

Medicine
Joel Ernest, MD

Mentoring  Facilitator, 

Chief
joel.ernst@ucsf.edu

Medicine: SFGH - Gastroenterology Jacquelyn Maher, MD
Mentoring  Facilitator, 

Chief
jmaher@medsfgh.ucsf.edu

Medicine: SFGH - General Internal 

Medicine
Eleanor Bimla Schwarz, MD

Mentoring  Facilitator, 

Chief
Eleanor.Schwarz@ucsf.edu

Medicine: SFGH - 

Hematology/Oncology
Terrence Friedlander,MD

Mentoring  Facilitator, 

Chief
 Terence.Friedlander@ucsf.edu

Medicine: ZSFG- HIV, Infectious 

Diseases, and Global Medicine 
Philip Rosenthal, MD Mentoring  Facilitator Philip.Rosenthal@ucsf.edu

Medicine: SFGH - Hospitalist Larissa Thomas, MD
Mentoring  Facilitator, 

Chief
larissa.thomas@ucsf.edu

Medicine: SFGH - Lung Biology Laurence Huang, MD Mentoring Co-Facilitator laurence.huang@ucsf.edu

Medicine: SFGH -Lung Biologu Carolyne Calfee, MD, MAS Mentoring Co-Facilitator Carolyn.Calfee@ucsf.edu
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Medicine: SFGH - Pulmonary & 

Critical Care
Laurence Huang, MD Mentoring Co-Facilitator laurence.huang@ucsf.edu

Medicine: SFGH-Pulmonary & Critical 

Care
Carolyne Calfee, MD, MAS Mentoring Co-Facilitator Carolyn.Calfee@ucsf.edu

Medicine: SFGH - Rheumatology Jinoos Yazdany, MD
Mentoring  Facilitator, 

Chief
Jinoos.Yazdany@ucsf.edu

Medicine: SFGH- Occupational Health 

and Climate
Gina Solomon, MD, MPH

Mentoring  Facilitator, 

Chief
	Gina.Solomon@ucsf.edu

Medicine-VAMC Josue Zapata, MD, MBA Mentoring Facilitator Josue.Zapata@va.gov

Microbiology & Immunology Anita Sil, MD, PhD Mentoring  Facilitator sil@cgl.ucsf.edu

Neurological Surgery Manish Aghi, MD, PhD Mentoring Facilitator manish.aghi@ucsf.edu

Neurology Melanie Stephens, PhD Mentoring Co-Facilitator Melanie.Stephens@ucsf.edu

Neurology Michael Wilson, MD Mentoring  Facilitator Michael.Wilson@ucsf.edu

Obstetrics, Gynecology & 

Reproductive Sciences
Craig Cohen, MD Mentoring Co-Facilitator Craig.Cohen@ucsf.edu

Obstetrics, Gynecology & 

Reproductive Sciences
Synthia Mellon, PhD Mentoring Co-Facilitator mellons@obgyn.ucsf.edu

Opthamology Nisha Acharya, MD Mentoring  Facilitator Nisha.Acharya@ucsf.edu

Orthopaedic Surgery Richard Coughlin, MD, MPH Mentoring Facilitator coughlin@orthosurg.ucsf.edu

Otolaryngology Andrew Murr, MD Mentoring Facilitator ahmurr@ohns.ucsf.edu 

Pathology Abul Abbas, MBBS Mentoring Facilitator Abul.Abbas@ucsf.edu

Pediatrics Elizabeth Rodgers, MD Mentoring Co-Facilitator Elizabeth.Rogers@ucsf.edu

Pediatrics Mel Heyman, MD Mentoring Co-Facilitator Mel.Heyman@ucsf.edu

Physical Therapy & Rehabilitation 

Sciences
Andrew Lui, PT, DPT Mentoring Facilitator AndrewJ.Lui@ucsf.edu

Physiology David Julius, PhD Mentoring  Facilitator David.Julius@ucsf.edu
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Proctor Foundation Nisha Acharya, MD Mentoring Facilitator Nisha.Acharya@ucsf.edu

Psychiatry & Langley Porter 

Psychiatric Institute
Andreea Seritan, MD Mentoring Facilitator Andreea.Seritan@ucsf.edu

Radiation Oncology Jean Nakamura, MD Mentoring  Facilitator Jean.Nakamura@ucsf.edu

Radiology Christine Glastonbury, MD  Co-Mentoring  Facilitator Christine.Glastonbury@ucsf.edu

Radiology Sri Najarajan, PhD Co-Mentoring  Facilitator  Srikantan.Nagarajan@ucsf.edu

Surgery Emily Finlayson, MD Mentoring  Facilitator Emily.Finlayson@ucsf.edu

Urology Anne Suskind, MD Mentoring  Facilitator Anne.Suskind@ucsf.edu
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